AHS COLLEGE AWARDS RECIPIENTS
2006-2017

Community Partner Award

2017
2016

2015
2014

2013
2012
2011
2010
2009

GiGi's Playhouse

Envision Unlimited and

Midwest Brain Injury Clubhouse

No recipient

lllinois Refugee Health Task Force

William H. Brown School and Ms. Karie Sahly
Easter Seals Metropolitan Chicago

No recipient

lllinois Department of Rehabilitation Services, Division of Vocational Rehabilitation

Access Living
El Valor

Educator of the Year

2017
2016
2015

2014
2013
2012

Tanya Prewitt-White
Ashley Stoffel

Gail Fisher

Eric Swirsky

Valerie Prater

Sarah Parker Harris
Joy Hamme

Humanitarian of the Year

2018
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009

2008
2007

2006

Rooshey Hasnain
Mansha Mirza
Monica Rassoul
Susan Magasi

No recipient

Beck Rothke

Ann Cutler

Peter Berg

Katie Keiling Arnold
Joy Hamme
Fabricio E. Balcazar
Gail Fisher
Demetra John
Phyllis Bowen

Outstanding Academic Leadership

2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

Sarah Parker-Harris
John Daugherty
Carol Braunschweig
Karen Patena
Elizabeth Peterson
Larry Pawola
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2011
2010
2009
2008

2007
2006

Yolanda Suarez-Balcazar
No recipient

No recipient

Suzann Campbell DeLapp
Mark Grabiner

Rachelle Stewart

Alan Diamond

Researcher of the Year

2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

Tanvi Bhatt
Sangeetha Madhavan
Sandy Magafia
Timothy Koh

No recipient

Shane Phillips

Professor of the Year

2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008

2007
2006

Carrie Sandah
Shane Phillips
Yolanda Suarez-Balcazar
Mark Grabiner
Alex Aruin

Glenn Fujiura
Fabricio E. Balcazar
Tamar Heller

Gary Kielhofner
Daniel Corcos
Renee Taylor
Suzann Campbell
James Rimmer

Staff Award of Merit

2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006

Faith Thurmond

No recipient

Emily Jordan

Maria Larson
Katherine Haley Phillippe
Joelle Livermore Lantz
Leticia Sanchez

Mary L. Berta

Randal Stone
Michelle Jarman
Allane F. Storto
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AHS COLLEGE AWARDS RECIPIENTS*

2006-2011
*Please note the following award categories were discontinued effective AY 2012-13

Educator of the Year BHIS

2006 Rosemary Walker and Scott Dixon

2007 Mike Dieter and Scott Dixon

2008 Larry Pawola, Annette Valenta, Greer Stephenson, Mike Dieter, Rosemary
Walker

2009 Karen R. Patena, Lois Marie Hitchcock, Valerie S. Prater, Therese M. Jorwick

2010 Eric Swirsky

2011 June Wencel-Drake

Educator of the Year DHD

2006 Glenn Fujiura

2007 Carol Gill

2008 Sarah Parker

2009 Brenda Sposato-Bonfiglio

2010 Carrie Sandahl

2011 Glenn Hedman

Educator of the Year KN

2006 Mary Louise Bareither

2007 Jane Marone and Carol Braunschweig

2008 Karrie Hamstra-Wright

2009 Giamila Fantuzzi

2010 Jamie Sutton Shifley

2011 John Edward Coumbe’ Lilley

Educator of the Year OT

2006 Elizabeth Walker Peterson

2007 Marcia Finlayson

2008 Susan M. Cahill

2009 Kathy Leigh Preissner

2010 Kathy Leigh Preissner

2011 Gail S. Fisher

Educator of the Year PT

2006 Donald Straube

2007 Michelle Bulanda

2008 Mary Keehn

2009 Alexander S. Aruin

2010 Shane Phillips

2011 Jeanne O. McCoy

Outstanding Contributions to ...
2006 Mary L. Rasmussen
2007 Veronica N. Lewis and Raymond Evenhouse
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2008 Mary Keehn
2010 William J. Schiller
2011 Mary Louise Bareither

Outstanding Service to the College Award

2006 Loretta Gullatte
2007 Kathy Krzak
2011 Charlotte (Toby) Tate
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